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Louisville District

U.S. REPRESENTATIVES

ILLINOIS by District

INDIANA by District

Bobby L. Rush - D
Robin Kelly - D
Marie Newman - D
Chuy Garcia - D
Mike Quigley - D
Sean Casten - D

Danny K. Davis - D

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10 Bradley Schneider - D
11 Bill Foster - D

12 Mike Bost - R

13 Rodney L. Davis - R

14 Lauren Underwood - D
15 Mary Miller - R

16 Adam Kinzinger - R

17 Cheri Bustos - D
18 Darin LaHood - R

Raja Krishnamoorthi - D
Janice (Jan) Schakowsky - D

Frank Mrvan - D
Jackie Walorski - R
Jim Banks - R

Jim Baird - R

Victoria Spartz - R
Greg Pence - R

Andre’ Carson - D
Larry Bucshon - R
Trey Hollingsworth - R
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KENTUCKY by District

James Comer - R

Brett Guthrie - R

John Yarmuth - D
Thomas Massie - R
Harold (Hal) Rogers - R
Garland (Andy) Barr - R
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MICHIGAN by District

OHIO by District
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1
1
1
1

Jack Bergman - R
Bill Huizenga - R
Peter Meijer - R
John Moolenaar - R
Daniel (Dan) Kildee - D
Fred Upton - R
Tim Walberg - R
Elissa Slotkin - D
Andy Levin - D

0 Lisa McClain - R

1 Haley Stevens - D

2 Debbie Dingell - D

3 Rashida Tlaib - D

14 Brenda Lawrence - D

Steve Chabot - R
Brad Wenstrup - R
Joyce Beatty - D
Jim Jordan - R

Bill Johnson - R

Bob Gibbs - R
Warren Davidson - R
Marcy Kaptur - D

10 Michael R. Turner - R
11 Marcia L. Fudge - D
12 Troy Balderson - R
13Tim Ryan - D

14 David Joyce - R

15 Steve Stivers - R
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16 Anthony Gonzalez - R

Robert E. (Bob) Latta - R

W= mmomm == State Boundaries
County Boundary

State Capital
County Seat
City of Interest/Seat

Military Project

Civil Works, Military &
Environmental Projects

Military & Environmental Projects
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